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ALL EVENTS - DIVISION A (AVERAGE 190 - 300)

BOWLER NAME
BRUCE SCHWABE
NENAD MARKOVICH
JARED KLUG

ADRIAN ABRAMSHUK
FRANK SWIDERSKI

DAO KHEMTHONGSENGSAY

EARL HANEY
STEVE HOMER
JAMES SIEFKE

TIM THOMASON
MARK SNEED
SCOTT MARZ
BILLY FRANKS
BRIAN FISCHER
BILL HUEPENBECKER
JAMES KRAWCZYK
RICK HARRELSON
KEN SCADDAN
MAURICE PERRY
TERRY OZEE

DAN SCHUETT
REGGIE CLEVELAND
JEFF BENTHUSEN
PAT BOTTRALL
TERRENCE TONG
GINA HURST
JASON KALLEN

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM

MICHAEL THIRY
WILLIAM HUDSON
SCOTT STRUBBE
CHUCK THOMAS

CITY/STATE
MILWAUKEE, WI
CHICAGO, IL
MILWAUKEE, WI
ST LOUIS PARK, MN
WILTON MANORS, FL
STOW, OH

GRAND RAPIDS, Ml
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
CINCINNATI, OH
RICHFIELD, MN
MILWAUKEE, WI
NEW LENOX, IL
RICHFIELD, MN
WESTCHESTER, IL
HURON, OH
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
WINDSOR, ONT, CAN
MILWAUKEE, WI
AURORA, IL
WAUWATOSA, WI
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
CHICAGO, IL
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
CHICAGO, IL
GREENFIELD, WI
OAK PARK, IL
CHICAGO, IL
CHICAGO, IL
WAUWATOSA, WI
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
GRAND RAPIDS, MI

AVG HDCP DIV SINGSCR DBLS SCR TEAM SCR AE SCR

198
190
193
203
207
203
200
224
202
194
195
197
202
213
216
212
190
199
219
225
216
204
202
223
194
193
201
223
220
208
223
206

24
31
28
19
16
19
22
0
20
27
27
25
20
10
8
11
31
23
5
0
8
18
20
1
27
28
21
1
4
15
1
17

>
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HDCPx9 AE TOTAL

634
537
496
645
657
585
601
617
641
498
560
560
589
529
615
564
514
476
595
652
581
524
555
518
507
505
523
531
556
503
498
444

615
594
653
568
584
568
570
633
573
544
519
510
532
562
610
575
484
561
545
631
485
525
494
629
550
459
502
532
554
590
576
475

583
579
548
562
558
578
531
644
490
585
542
558
544
659
542
597
546
570
627
528
672
581
559
614
451
521
511
645
568
466
583
552

1832
1710
1697
1775
1799
1731
1702
1894
1704
1627
1621
1628
1665
1750
1767
1736
1544
1607
1767
1811
1738
1630
1608
1761
1508
1485
1536
1708
1678
1559
1657
1471

216 2048
279 1989
252 1949
171 1946
144 1943
171 1902
198 1900
0 1894
180 1884
243 1870
243 1864
225 1853
180 1845
90 1840
72 1839
99 1835
279 1823
207 1814
45 1812
0 1811
72 1810
162 1792
180 1788
9 1770
243 1751
252 1737
189 1725
9 1717
36 1714
135 1694
9 1666
153 1624
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